
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Resthome

2.00pm Library time 10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About - 
Onepoto Domain

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Catholic service
News &Views
Triple A
Memory Lane - 
decade cards
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Baptist service
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments - 
karaoke
Happy Hour with Craig

10.00am

1.30pm
3.00pm

Out & About - 
Devonport Yacht Club
Sensational Senses
Movie & ice-cream - 
Miss Potter

2.00pm Documentaries 2.00pm Library time

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Colouring poppies
Housie

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About - 
Mission Bay

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service
News &Views
Triple A
Men’s Club
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Presbyterian service
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments - 
music of the 50’s
Happy Hour with Rick

10.00am

1.30pm
3.00pm

Out & About - 
Archilles Point
Sensational Senses
Movie & ice-cream - 
Miss Fisher and the 
Crypt Tears

2.00pm Documentaries 2.00pm Library time

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Knitting group
Housie

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About - 
Little Shoal Bay 
Reserve

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Catholic service
News &Views
Triple A
Memory Lane - 
decade cards
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Baptist service
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments - 
sing-along
Happy Hour with
Roger

10.00am

1.30pm

3.00pm

Out & About - Michael 
Savage Memorial Park
Sensational Senses - 
walking group
Movie & ice-cream - 
Sense and Sensibility

2.00pm Documentaries 2.00pm Library time

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Colouring poppies
Housie

10-11am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

Anzac service -  
5th floor lounge
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About - 
Hobsonville Marina

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service
News &Views
Triple A
Men’s Club
Active Games

2.00pm
Anzac Day
Library time 10.00am

1.30pm
3.00pm

Out & About - 
Devonport Port
Sensational Senses
Movie & ice-cream - 
12 Mighty Orphans

2.00pm Documentaries 2.00pm Library time

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Making flowers
Housie

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About - 
Tamaki Yacht Club
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